City of Detroit
City Engineering Division, Department of Public Works
Survey Bureau
NOTICE OF PROPOSED CHANGE IN PROPERTY

pate: 05/21/2019

Petition: _ X859

AT&T Telecommunication

Comcast Television (CATV) [] Berm Use

Detroit Edison (DTE)

Fire Department Conversion to Easement
Great Lakes Water Authority

Land Bank Authority [ ] Dedication
Michcon (DTE)

Planning & Development Department ['1 Encroachment
Public Lighting Authority

Public Lighting Department [ ] Outright Vacation
Police Department

Solid Waste Division, DPW [] Temporary Closing
Street Design Bureau, DPW

Street Maintenance Division, DPW

Traffic Engineering Division, DPW

N e U Y I O I O R

Water and Sewerage Department

[l

A petition drawing is attached. Property shown on the attached print is proposed to be changed as
indicated. Kindly report (using the back of this sheet) the nature of your services, if any affected by
the proposed change and the estimated costs of removing and rerouting such services (if
necessary).

Please return one copy to City Engineering Division, DPW within two weeks of the .submittal date.
Retain one copy and print for you file.

Ron Brundidge, Director, Department of Public Works

By: Richard Doherty, CED DPW
City Engineer

2/20/2018 wiw




TO: City Engineering Division, DPW Petition: X899
2 Woodward Ave., Suite 642
Detroit, Michigan 48226-3462
Survey Bureau: 313-224-3970

The proposed change in property (referred to on the other side of this sheet) would affect our
services as follows: ' _

] Not Involved
(1 Involved; but asking you to hold action on this petition until further notice.
] Involved; but no objections to the proberty change.

] Involved; objection to the property change.

e Involved; but no objections to the property change...provided as easement of the full width
of the public right-of-way (street, alley or other public place) is reserved.
] Involved; the nature of our services and the estimated costs of removing and/or rerouting

such services are:

rDTE Ei’\e.r-l.u..\ - E'?e’kt‘ig
(Utility or City Departtnént)

Cand M J\Je(.p Qgim“ﬂ \//W"*
By

SQn Lo Ep anee v
Title \J

1/i9/20i49
Date

312-2.3%5 - 4441}

Area code — Telephone number

2/20/2018 wiw ' [ 05/21/2019




PETITION NO. 859
CAROLYN NORTHINGTON
3362 S. ELECTRIC STREET
DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48217
PHONE NO. (313) 386-6036

- CONVERSION TO EASEMENT

LE BLANC AVE. 50 FT.WD.

16

109.50
109.29
109.16
34 109.09
108.90
56108.77
108.60
38108.50
108.37
= 40108.24
108.11 )
42107.98 ><,
107.85 \
4 4107.71 55 ¢
107.58
46107.45
107.32
48 107.19
107.06
50 106.93
106 0833
106.7.3
104 106.64
106.54
102106.45
106.35
100106.25
106.16 [/
98106.06
105.97
96105.87
105.77
94105.68
105.58
92105.49
105.39
90105.29
105.20
88105.10
105.01
86 104.91

85104.71

100 63

3

32

o¢

n 0C] ¢¢

61

59

a7

95

100 51
100 38

" OZOZ (138 BTN TN A

0¢ Bssgd LS | OF

‘dM’L4 0§ "FAV 19Sai

40

AMLA 9€1L AV DIILDTTH

42

44

~
(09}
1G4

"

2

W
o
Agvd

AN R

00 °2 &

GLEASON AVE. 50 FT.WD.

(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

CARTO 73 E

B

A

DESCRIPTION

DRWN | CHKD

APPD | DATE

REVISIONS

DRAWN BY

SA

CHECKED

KSM

DATE
05-21-19

APPROVED

CONVERSION TO EASEMENT
THE PUBLIC ALLEY, 16 FT. WD.
IN THE BLOCK BOUND BY
ELECTRIC AVE., LE BLANC AVE,,
EDSEL AVE. AND GLEASON AVE.

CITY OF DETROIT

CITY ENGINEERING DIVISION
SURVEY BUREAU

JOB NO.

01-01

DRWG.NO.

X 859




