## City of Detroit City Engineering Division, Department of Public Works Survey Bureau

## NOTICE OF PROPOSED CHANGE IN PROPERTY

		Da	ate: <u>05</u>	<u>/21/2019</u>	
		Pe	etition:	x859	
	AT&T Telecommunication		_		
	Comcast Television (CATV)	□ Be	erm Use		
	Detroit Edison (DTE)				
	Fire Department	X C	onversion	to Easement	
	Great Lakes Water Authority				
	Land Bank Authority	D	edication		
	Michcon (DTE)				
	Planning & Development Department	Er	ncroachm	ent	
	Public Lighting Authority				
	Public Lighting Department	_ O	utright Va	cation	
	Police Department				
	Solid Waste Division, DPW	□ Te	emporary	Closing	
	Street Design Bureau, DPW				
	Street Maintenance Division, DPW				
	Traffic Engineering Division, DPW				
	Water and Sewerage Department				
ind the	etition drawing is attached. Property shown on the attached prin cated. Kindly report (using the back of this sheet) the nature of yoproposed change and the estimated costs of removing and rerousessary).	our se	rvices, if	any affected by	
	ase return one copy to City Engineering Division, DPW within two ain one copy and print for you file.	o week	s of the s	ubmittal date.	
Ro	n Brundidge, Director, Department of Public Works				
Ву:	Richard Doherty, CED DPW City Engineer				

TO:	City Engineering Division, DPW Petition: X859	
	2 Woodward Ave., Suite 642 Detroit, Michigan 48226-3462 Survey Bureau: 313-224-3970	
	oposed change in property (referred to on the other side of this sheet) would affect our es as follows:	
	Not Involved	
	Involved; but asking you to hold action on this petition until further notice.	
	Involved; but no objections to the property change.	
	Involved; objection to the property change.	
×	Involved; but no objections to the property changeprovided as easement of the full width of the public right-of-way (street, alley or other public place) is reserved.	
	Involved; the nature of our services and the estimated costs of removing and/or rerouting such services are:	
	TE Energy - Electric or City Department)	
Ву	and Mar Neil Dosmons Jones.	
<u>S</u> Title	Senior Engineer	•
7 Date	/19/2019	
3 Area c	13 - <u>235 - 4411</u> ode – Telephone number	

PETITION NO. 859 CAROLYN NORTHINGTON 3362 S. ELECTRIC STREET DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48217 PHONE NO. (313) 386-6036

## LE BLANC AVE. 50 FT.WD.

16

32	32 109.50 109.29	100 63	Ċ
20	109.16		ر ا
=	34 109.09	<del> </del>	
=	108.90	61	:
Ξ	36 108.77	1	:
Ξ	108.60	<del> </del>	
Ξ	38 108.50	59	:
Ξ	108.37	1	=
=	40108.24	<del></del>	
=	108.11	57	=
=	42107.98	1	حر
=	107.85	1	$\leq$
=	44107.71	55	=
=	107.58	1	=
=	46107.45	F	
=	107.32	53	=
=	48 107.19		30
=	107.06	100 51	
2020	50 <sub>106.93</sub>	<sup>100</sup> 51	31
	106 106.93	100 38	28.58
=	106.73		
Ξ	104106.64		30
=	106.54	40	=
=	102106.45		=
=	106.35		
=	100106.25	42	=
=	106.16		=
=	98106.06		
=	105.97	44	=
=	96105.87		=
=	105.77		$\dashv$
=	94105.68	46	=
=	105.58	لت	=
=	92105.49	0	$\exists$
=	90105.29	48 <del>2</del>	
=	105.20	·	=
=	88105.10	50 P	=
=	105.01	50 <del>X</del>	_
" 20	86 104.91	X	=
28.58	85	52	3
œ	00104.71	00 32	$^{\circ}$



EDSEL AVE. 50 FT.WD.

- CONVERSION TO EASEMENT

(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

GLEASON AVE. 50 FT.WD.

CARTO 73 E

<u> </u>					
В					
A					
DESC	RIPTION	DRWN	CHED	APPD	DATE
	RE	RIOISIV			
DRAWN BY SA		CHECKED		KSM	
05-21-19		APPR	OVED		

CONVERSION TO EASEMENT THE PUBLIC ALLEY, 16 FT. WD. IN THE BLOCK BOUND BY ELECTRIC AVE., LE BLANC AVE., EDSEL AVE. AND GLEASON AVE.

CIT	Y OF	DE'	roit
CITY	ENGINE	ERING	DIVISION
	SURVEY	BURE	<b>A</b> U

	DORVET BORDIE
JOB NO.	01-01
DRWG. NO.	X 859